
Johnston Recreation Department 

Women’s Softball Spring 2024 (Final Draft - 4/29) 

 

Teams: 

1. Captain’s Angels  4. Bar 101 

2. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 5. Bettola 

3. Full Circle Recycling/Islanders 6. NE Auto 

 

Monday, May 13 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

7:30pm Islanders vs. Bar 101 

8:30pm Bettola vs. NE Auto 

 

Wednesday, May 15 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Islanders 

7:30pm Bar 101 vs. Bettola 

8:30pm NE Auto vs. Captain’s Angels 

 

Monday, May 20 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Bettola vs. Captain’s Angels 

7:30pm Islanders vs. NE Auto 

8:30pm Bar 101 vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

 

Wednesday, May 22 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Bar 101 vs. Captain’s Angels 

7:30pm NE Auto vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

8:30pm Bettola vs. Islanders 

 

Monday, May 27 – No games 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, May 29 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Bar 101 

7:30pm Islanders vs. Captain’s Angels 

8:30pm Bettola vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

 

Monday June 3  - Round 2 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Bettola 

7:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Captain’s Angels 

8:30pm Bar 101 vs. Islanders 

 

Wednesday, June 5  

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Islanders vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

7:30pm Bettola vs. Bar 101 

8:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. NE Auto 

 

Monday June 10 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Islanders 

7:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Bettola 

8:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Bar 101 

 

Wednesday, June 12 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Islanders vs. Bettola 

7:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. NE Auto 

8:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Bar 101 

 

Monday, June 17 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Bar 101 

7:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Bettola 

8:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Islanders  

 

 



Wednesday, June 19 – Round 3 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

7:30pm Islanders vs. Bar 101 

8:30pm Bettola vs. NE Auto 

 

Monday, June 24  

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Islanders 

7:30pm Bar 101 vs. Bettola 

8:30pm NE Auto vs. Captain’s Angels 

 

Wednesday, June 26 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Bettola vs. Captain’s Angels 

7:30pm Islanders vs. NE Auto 

8:30pm Bar 101 vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

 

Monday, July 1 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Bar 101 vs. Captain’s Angels 

7:30pm NE Auto vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

8:30pm Bettola vs. Islanders 

 

Wednesday, July 3 - No Games 

 

Monday, July 8 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Bar 101 

7:30pm Islanders vs. Captain’s Angels 

8:30pm Bettola vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

 

Wednesday, July 10 – Round 4 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Bettola 

7:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Captain’s Angels 

8:30pm Bar 101 vs. Islanders 

 

Monday July 15 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Islanders vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

7:30pm Bettola vs. Bar 101 

8:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. NE Auto 

 

Wednesday, July 17 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Islanders 

7:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Bettola 

8:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Bar 101 

 

Monday, July 22 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Islanders vs. Bettola 

7:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. NE Auto 

8:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Bar 101 

 

Wednesday, July 24 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm NE Auto vs. Bar 101 

7:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Bettola 

8:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Islanders  

 

Monday, July 29 – Round 5 – Flip for home 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Captain’s Angels vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

7:30pm Islanders vs. Bar 101 

8:30pm Bettola vs. NE Auto 

 

Wednesday, July 31 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Sliney/Twirl/One Strong vs. Islanders 

7:30pm Bar 101 vs. Bettola 

8:30pm NE Auto vs. Captain’s Angels 

 



Monday, August 5 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Bettola vs. Captain’s Angels 

7:30pm Islanders vs. NE Auto 

8:30pm Bar 101 vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

 

Wednesday, August 7 

Mazzulla 

6:30pm Bar 101 vs. Captain’s Angels 

7:30pm NE Auto vs. Sliney/Twirl/One Strong 

8:30pm Bettola vs. Islanders 

 

Monday, August 12 

Playoffs Begin 

Double Elimination 

 

 


